Honeywell  Subject to change EN0H-2800GE25 R0110
V135
Diverting and Mixing Valve
PRODUCT DATA
V135B
V135C
Design
The V135 constists of:

Dimensions
NOTE: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
Ordering Information
V135B V135C
Size kvs(cv)-
value
Dimensions B type Dimensions C type Weight
R H h L R H h L kg
DN15 2,8 1/2" 82 40 80 1/2" 82 60 130 0,5
DN20 3,2 3/4" 82 40 80 3/4" 82 70 140 0,6
DN25 5 1" 82 45 90 1" 82 80 159 0,8
DN32 5 1 1/4" 82 50 100 1 1/4" 82 95 180 1,3
Order text Size Packing unit OS-No.
V135 B type mixing and diverting valve with internal threads DN15 1 pc V135-1/2B
DN20 1 pc V135-3/4B
DN25 1 pc V135-1B
DN32 1 pc V135-11/4B
V135 C type mixing and diverting valve with external threads, union nuts
and externally threaded tailpieces
DN15 1 pc V135-1/2C
DN20 1 pc V135-3/4C
DN25 1 pc V135-1C
DN32 1 pc V135-11/4C
V135 DIVERTING AND MIXING VALVE
Honeywell  Subject to change 3 EN0H-2800GE25 R0110
Accessories
NOTE: For detailed information see T100R/RS data sheet.